TopYacht: Port Adelaide Sailing Club - 13/08/2023 3:16:37 PM

RACE 1 [13/08/2023]

ADBRI

Port Line Cup race 2023

Division 1 PHS results Start:11:00

Place

Boat Name
NERANA

SILENT PARTNER
BOWLINE
AUDACIOUS
CLOCKWORK

Sail No
SA44
SA801
10447
SA332
SA3838

Division 2 PHS results Start: 11:00

Place

N oo A WN

RET

Boat Name
FREEDOM
PEER GYNT
BOLISTIK
SUNSTAR
ANNE EVANS
SCHOOLS ouT
SETTLE DOWN
MUSKETEER 2

Sail No
S2
EV143
126
PA215
102
YC757
PA400
SA70

Division 3 PHS results Start:11:00

Place
1
2
3

Boat Name
WHY

TOUCH N GO
ROSSTERED OFF

Sail No
30

555

62

PASC PORT LINE CUP 2023

Wind 4 knots at 90 deg. Waves om.

Skipper

Christopher Perry

Daran Thompson

lan Roberts

Stuart Johnson

Andrew Lloyd / Mary Ann Harvey

Wind 4 knots at 90 deg. Waves om.

Skipper

Bob Schahinger
Douglas K Gladman
Allan Beswick
Mark Moore

Lucy Cree

Adrian Wotton
Travis Robbins

Ken Messenger

Wind 4 knots at 90 deg. Waves om.

Skipper
Warren Carey
Bill Doble
Marc Read

Class FinTim Elapsd AHC

D1
D1
D1
D1
D1

Class
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

Class
D3
D3
D3

13:26:14
13:40:06
13:22:59
13:24:38
13:27:13

Fin Tim

13:52:20
13:43:36
14:01:00
13:52:37
14:44:10
14:09:16
14:08:29

Fin Tim

13:42:01
13:29:26
13:40:22

2:26:14
2:40:06
2:22:59
2:24:38
2:27:13

Elapsd
2:52:20
2:43:36
3:01:00
2:52:37
3:44:10
3:09:16
3:08:29

Elapsd
2:42:01
2:29:26
2:40:22

0.935
0.86
0.985
0.99
0.995

AHC
0.76
0.81
0.77
0.81

0.635
0.82
0.84
0.73

AHC
0.815
0.885

0.85

Cor'dT
2:16:44
2:17:41
2:20:50
2:23:11
2:26:29

Cor'dT
2:10:58
2:12:31
2:19:22
2:19:49
2:22:21
2:35:12
2:38:20

Cor'dT
2:12:03
2:12:15
2:16:19

BCH
0.942
0.86
0.963
0.952
0.935

BCH
0.809
0.852

0.77
0.807
0.622
0.736
0.739

BCH
0.816
0.885
0.825

CHC
0.938
0.86
0.974
0.971
0.965

CHC
0.784
0.831
0.77
0.809
0.628
0.795
0.815

CHC

0.816
0.885
0.837

Score

Score

Score

u b WON B

O N O 1 B W N B

From
RSAYS
PASC
RSAYS
RSAYS
CYCSA

From
RSAYS
PASC
PASC
PASC
PASC
CYCSA
RSAYS
PASC

From

1 HSC
2 PASC
3 CSC



4

LA SANTICA O DIABLIT

5595

David Dunk

Combined Div results Start : Divl 11:00 Div2 11:00 Div3 11:00

Place

O 00 N O U1 b W N -

e e o o =
o Ul dh W N R O

RET

AMS results Start : Divl 11:00 Div2 11:00 Div3 11:00

Place

O U b W N -

Boat Name
FREEDOM

WHY

TOUCH N GO
PEER GYNT
ROSSTERED OFF
NERANA

SILENT PARTNER
LA SANTICA O DIABLIT
BOLISTIK
SUNSTAR
BOWLINE

ANNE EVANS
AUDACIOUS
CLOCKWORK
SCHOOLS OUT
SETTLE DOWN
MUSKETEER 2

Boat Name

FREEDOM

NERANA

BOWLINE
AUDACIOUS
CLOCKWORK

LA SANTICA O DIABLIT

Sail No
S2
30
555
EV143
62
SA44
SA801
5595
126
PA215
10447
102
SA332
SA3838
YC757
PA400
SA70

Sail No
S2
SA44
10447
SA332
SA3838
5595

Skipper

Bob Schahinger
Warren Carey

Bill Doble
Douglas K Gladman
Marc Read
Christopher Perry
Daran Thompson
David Dunk

Allan Beswick
Mark Moore

lan Roberts

Lucy Cree

Stuart Johnson

Andrew Lloyd / Mary Ann Harvey

Adrian Wotton
Travis Robbins
Ken Messenger

D3

13:35:56 2:35:56 0.885 2:18:00

Wind 4 knots at 90 deg. Waves om.

Class FinTim Elapsd TCF Cor AHC

D2
D3
D3
D2
D3
D1
D1
D3
D2
D2
D1
D2
D1
D1
D2
D2
D2

Skipper

Bob Schahinger

Christopher Perry

lan Roberts

Stuart Johnson

Andrew Lloyd / Mary Ann Harvey
David Dunk

13:52:20
13:42:01
13:29:26
13:43:36
13:40:22
13:26:14
13:40:06
13:35:56
14:01:00
13:52:37
13:22:59
14:44:10
13:24:38
13:27:13
14:09:16
14:08:29

Class Fin Tim

D2
D1
D1
D1
D1
D3

13:52:20
13:26:14
13:22:59
13:24:38
13:27:13
13:35:56

2:52:20
2:42:01
2:29:26
2:43:36
2:40:22
2:26:14
2:40:06
2:35:56
3:01:00
2:52:37
2:22:59
3:44:10
2:24:38
2:27:13
3:09:16
3:08:29

Wind 4 knots at 90 deg. Waves om.

Elapsd
2:52:20
2:26:14
2:22:59
2:24:38
2:27:13
2:35:56

2:52:20
2:42:01
2:29:26
2:43:36
2:40:22
2:26:14
2:40:06
2:35:56
3:01:00
2:52:37
2:22:59
3:44:10
2:24:38
2:27:13
3:09:16
3:08:29

0.848 0.867

Cor'd T BCH
0.76 2:10:58 0.799
0.815 2:12:03 0.85
0.885 2:12:15 0.921
0.81 2:12:31 0.842
0.85 2:16:19 0.859
0.935 2:16:44 0.942
0.86 2:17:41 0.86
0.885 2:18:00 0.883
0.77 2:19:22 0.761
0.81 2:19:49 0.798
0.985 2:20:50 0.963
0.635 2:22:21 0.614
0.99 2:23:11 0.952
0.995 2:26:29 0.935
0.82 2:35:12 0.727
0.84 2:38:20 0.73
0.73

AHC

Cor'dT
0.732 2:06:09
0.906 2:12:29
0.975 2:19:24
0.971 2:20:26
0.958 2:21:02
0.921 2:23:37

BCH
0.809
0.953
0.975
0.964
0.947
0.894

Score

O U b W N -

CHC

From

RSAYS
RSAYS
RSAYS
RSAYS
CYCSA

4 LBYC/CYCSA

0.779
0.832
0.903
0.826
0.854
0.938

0.86
0.884
0.765
0.804
0.974
0.625
0.971
0.965
0.795
0.815

LBYC/CYCSA

Score

O 00 N O 1 & W N -

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
18



7 SCHOOLS OUT YC757 Adrian Wotton D2  14:09:16 3:09:16 0.836 2:38:14 0.737 7 CYCSA



